
  

Net Area Irrigated by 

   

Net Area Irrigated by  

    

      

        

   

         

 

    B. AREA IRRIGATED BY SOURCES 

16
 

(In Hectares) 

Sources 2008-09 2009-10 2010-11 2011-12 2012-13 

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) 

Net Area Irrigated by 

Canals 

Net Area Irrigated by Tanks 

Tube wells 

Net Area Irrigated by Other sources 

Total 

% of Net area irrigated to Net area sown 

Area irrigated more than once in the same year 

Total irrigated area (Gross) 

% of Total irrigated area (Gross) to total sown area 

5707 

0 

10443 

52 

16202 

84.36 

10566 

26768 

81.69 

5755 

0 

10187 

49 

15991 

85.36 

10512 

26503 

83.06 

4558 

0 

10164 

47 

14769 

79.55 

10703 

25472 

81.03 

5761 

0 

9563 

45 

15369 

84.78 

6471 

21840 

79.47 

4798 

0 

8989 

43 

13830 

85.74 

7674 

21504 

82.51 


