B. AREA IRRIGATED BY SOURCES

(In Hectares)

Sources	2008-09	2009-10	2010-11	2011-12	2012-13
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)
Net Area Irrigated by					
Canals	5707	5755	4558	5761	4798
Net Area Irrigated by Tanks	0	0	0	0	0
Tube wells	10443	10187	10164	9563	8989
Net Area Irrigated by Other sources	52	49	47	45	43
Total	16202	15991	14769	15369	13830
% of Net area irrigated to Net area sown	84.36	85.36	79.55	84.78	85.74
Area irrigated more than once in the same year	10566	10512	10703	6471	7674
Total irrigated area (Gross)	26768	26503	25472	21840	21504
% of Total irrigated area (Gross) to total sown area	81.69	83.06	81.03	79.47	82.51